
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

9451 Yosemite Street

Henderson, CO 80640

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

707 Ford St

Kimberly, WI 54136

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

2899 golden circle

stoughton, WI 53589

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

201 4th Avenue S.W.

New Praque, MN 56071

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

5900 Saratoga Rd

Asbury, IA 52002

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

nathan fraley nathan.fraley@coreandmain.comCore and Main (303) 394-0004

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Dodge Data and Analytics

(563) 556-2144

eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

(413) 376-7032

content@constructconnect.com

Capitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

steven.westfall@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Trish Lowry

(920) 659-1547

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

(800) 383-7867Steve McIntyre stevem@electricpump.comElectric Pump

Crane Engineering

Erich Deutsch edeutsch@evologic.usEvoLogic, Inc.

Ashley Crowder

Contract 8868

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Eric Hosig

Amy Harper

a.crowder@craneengineering.net

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.com

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Steven Westfall

NateM Yahn nate@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services (608) 852-9223
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Contract 8868

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

500 South C.P. Avenue

Lake Mills, WI 53551

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

4633 Tompkins Dr

Madison, WI 53716-3313

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

Jennifer Tran

(920) 648-4878

Bert McNeil

(608) 438-6355

Data Specialist

alink@lwallen.comL.W. Allen, LLC (608) 222-8622

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(574) 904-6336

bert.mcneil@hdsupply.com

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Ken Nine

Earth 
Purchasing mnugent@hammerheadmole.comHammerHead Trenchless

Amber Link

HD Supply Waterworks (262) 786-5186

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

(608) 781-1819

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945
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200 S. Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

285 N. Center Street

Livingston, WI 53554

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

5477 S. Westridge Court

New Berlin, WI 53151

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

1482 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Isaac Steeves isteeves@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations & 
Engineerin (262) 422-8420

Nicholas Cotter ncotter@redhorseinc.netRed Horse Incorporated (608) 843-0797

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

James Hassett

(608) 255-9223

(608) 592-0625

Janice Ryan

Kim 
Schuenemann (414) 462-7700kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc.

mzconstruction396@gmail.com

Joseph Barker

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

(414) 466-3000

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc.

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Curtis 
Zimmerman

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

james.hassett@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

Bidder Bidder

M-Z Construction, Inc. (608) 341-0578

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
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2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

21600 Doral Rd

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Gary 
Dombrowski gdombrowsk@ur.comUnited Rentals Trench Safety (262) 693-7500

(414) 225-1822

(608) 221-3501

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

166

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

9/23/2021


